2016.12 panasonic.net/id/pidsx/global
Certified
Certified
NRTL certified
Conforming to
OSHA / ANSI
(Excluding SF4D-□-01)Conforming to 4584
GB

in
(1
0
m
m
 0
.3
94
 in
 b
ea
m
 p
itc
h)
SF4D-F15 SF4D-F15-01 15 150 mm 5.906 in 140 mm 5.512 in
10 mm
0.394 in
5 mm
0.197 in
SF4D-F23 SF4D-F23-01 23 230 mm 9.055 in 220 mm 8.661 in
SF4D-F31 SF4D-F31-01 31 310 mm 12.205 in 300 mm 11.811 in
SF4D-F39 SF4D-F39-01 39 390 mm 15.354 in 380 mm 14.960 in
SF4D-F47 SF4D-F47-01 47 470 mm 18.504 in 460 mm 18.110 in
SF4D-F55 SF4D-F55-01 55 550 mm 21.654 in 540 mm 21.260 in
SF4D-F63 SF4D-F63-01 63 630 mm 24.803 in 620 mm 24.409 in
SF4D-F71 SF4D-F71-01 71 710 mm 27.953 in 700 mm 27.559 in
SF4D-F79 SF4D-F79-01 79 790 mm 31.102 in 780 mm 30.708 in
SF4D-F95 SF4D-F95-01 95 950 mm 37.402 in 940 mm 37.007 in
SF4D-F111 SF4D-F111-01 111 1,110 mm 43.701 in 1,100 mm 43.306 in
SF4D-F127 SF4D-F127-01 127 1,270 mm 50.000 in 1,260 mm 49.606 in
H
an
d
pr

 0
.7
87
 in
 b
ea
m
 p
itc
h)
SF4D-H8 SF4D-H8-01 8 150 mm 5.906 in 140 mm 5.512 in
20 mm
0.787 in
5 mm
0.197 in
SF4D-H12 SF4D-H12-01 12 230 mm 9.055 in 220 mm 8.661 in
SF4D-H16 SF4D-H16-01 16 310 mm 12.205 in 300 mm 11.811 in
SF4D-H20 SF4D-H20-01 20 390 mm 15.354 in 380 mm 14.960 in
SF4D-H24 SF4D-H24-01 24 470 mm 18.504 in 460 mm 18.110 in
SF4D-H28 SF4D-H28-01 28 550 mm 21.654 in 540 mm 21.260 in
SF4D-H32 SF4D-H32-01 32 630 mm 24.803 in 620 mm 24.409 in
SF4D-H36 SF4D-H36-01 36 710 mm 27.953 in 700 mm 27.559 in
SF4D-H40 SF4D-H40-01 40 790 mm 31.102 in 780 mm 30.708 in
SF4D-H48 SF4D-H48-01 48 950 mm 37.402 in 940 mm 37.007 in
SF4D-H56 SF4D-H56-01 56 1,110 mm 43.701 in 1,100 mm 43.306 in
SF4D-H64 SF4D-H64-01 64 1,270 mm 50.000 in 1,260 mm 49.606 in
SF4D-H72 SF4D-H72-01 72 1,430 mm 56.299 in 1,420 mm 55.905 in
SF4D-H80 SF4D-H80-01 80 1,590 mm 62.598 in 1,580 mm 62.205 in
SF4D-H88 SF4D-H88-01 88 1,750 mm 68.898 in 1,740 mm 68.503 in
SF4D-H96 SF4D-H96-01 96 1,910 mm 75.197 in 1,900 mm 74.803 in
A
rm
 /
Fo

75
 in
 b
ea
m
 p
itc
h)
SF4D-A4 SF4D-A4-01 4 150 mm 5.906 in 120 mm 4.724 in
40 mm
1.575 in
15 mm
0.591 in
SF4D-A6 SF4D-A6-01 6 230 mm 9.055 in 200 mm 7.874 in
SF4D-A8 SF4D-A8-01 8 310 mm 12.205 in 280 mm 11.024 in
SF4D-A10 SF4D-A10-01 10 390 mm 15.354 in 360 mm 14.173 in
SF4D-A12 SF4D-A12-01 12 470 mm 18.504 in 440 mm 17.323 in
SF4D-A14 SF4D-A14-01 14 550 mm 21.654 in 520 mm 20.472 in
SF4D-A16 SF4D-A16-01 16 630 mm 24.803 in 600 mm 23.622 in
SF4D-A18 SF4D-A18-01 18 710 mm 27.953 in 680 mm 26.772 in
SF4D-A20 SF4D-A20-01 20 790 mm 31.102 in 760 mm 29.921 in
SF4D-A24 SF4D-A24-01 24 950 mm 37.402 in 920 mm 36.220 in
SF4D-A28 SF4D-A28-01 28 1,110 mm 43.701 in 1,080 mm 42.520 in
SF4D-A32 SF4D-A32-01 32 1,270 mm 50.000 in 1,240 mm 48.819 in
SF4D-A36 SF4D-A36-01 36 1,430 mm 56.299 in 1,400 mm 55.118 in
SF4D-A40 SF4D-A40-01 40 1,590 mm 62.598 in 1,560 mm 61.417 in
SF4D-A44 SF4D-A44-01 44 1,750 mm 68.898 in 1,720 mm 67.716 in
SF4D-A48 SF4D-A48-01 48 1,910 mm 75.197 in 1,880 mm 74.016 in
Notes: 1) The operating range is the possible setting distance between the emitter and the receiver.
0.2 m 0.656 ft (Long mode: 0.8 m 2.625 ft)
Receiver cannot be
placed in this range SF4D-F□(-01): 7 m 22.966 ft (Long mode: 12 m 39.370 ft)